Sachsen-Anhalt Rangliste: 2019

Discipline

Foil
YOB

2007 - 2008

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5

Gender
Women's
Ranking type
Devalued

28.09.2019 U13
16.11.2019 U13
30.11.2019 U13
19.01.2020 U13
07.03.2020 U13

Rank Points T-P Name

Ageclass

u13

Nation type
License nation only

Nation Clubs

Category Calculated on
Individual 07.03.2020. 16:58
Same points Transferred points

Last result

YOB T1T2T3T4T5

~NOoO o WN R

58
41
16
15
13
6

6

0

O OO OoOoo

KOSLING Anik

AL HASHIM Rana
SKRZEBA Kaja-Luise
LOOS Romina
SCHNEIDER Shannon

WEHLING Cecilia Josephine GER

FOCKE Sora

all assigned competitions

Title

GER ST SV Angern

GER ST Fechtcentrum Halle
GER ST SV Aschersleben
GER ST SV Aschersleben
GER ST SV Aschersleben

ST SV Aschersleben

GER ST USC Magdeburg

City Nation Date

Ageclass Group Pointkey

20086 2412106

20075 12109
20084 4 5
20083 6 4
20083 4 3
2008 4
2008 4

5

NN WNW

Replaced Deleted

Bitterfelder Schwert

Int. Wittenauer Fuchs

Bitterfeld GER

Berlin GER

Sachsisches Wichtel-Turnier  Schkeuditz GER

Off. Landesmeisterschaft
Sachsen-Anhalt

Wenzel-Pokal-Turnier

27. Internationaler Kénig-Pokal

im Florettfechten

Petermannchen-Pokal

Deutsche Meisterschaft

Bitterfeld GER
Altenburg GER

Halle GER

Schwerin  GER

Diisseldorf GER

Mitteldeutsche Meisterschaft Dresden GER

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Steve Glinka - sportwart@fechterbund-sachsen-anhalt.de

28.09.2019 29.09.2019 U13

16.11.2019 17.11.2019 U13

30.11.2019 30.11.2019 U13

19.01.2020 19.01.2020 U13

07.03.2020 07.03.2020 U13

14.03.2020 15.03.2020 U13

28.03.2020 29.03.2020 U13

23.05.2020 24.05.2020 U13

06.06.2020 07.06.2020 U13

LVQ (1 -
48)

LVQ
2-fach (1
- 48)
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LVQ (1 -
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